F-53
Absolute Ø50mm Shaft Type
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic

Please read “Caution for your safety” in operation
manual before using.
 Ordering Information
 Specifications
※1: Make sure that max. response revolution should be lower than or equal to max. allowable revolution when selecting the resolution.
[Max. response revolution (rpm)=
  Max. response frequency
× 60 sec]
                                                                           Resolution
※2: The weight includes packaging. The weight in parenthesis is for unit only.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing or condensation.
● Precision machine tool, Fabric machinery, Robot, Parking system
EP50S 6 P 360 3 F N 24
Series Shaft diameter Outer meterial Steps/revolution Output code Revolution direction Control output Power supply
Ø50mm
shaft type
6: Ø6mm
8: Ø8mm Plastic 180, 360 3: Shift gray
    code
F:  Output value
increases at CW
direction
R:  Output value
increase at CCW
direction
N: NPN open
     collector output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24:  12-24VDC ±5%
F-54
EP50SP Series
Model EP50S P-360-3F-N
※TS=2°±25'
※Above waveform is based on the positive logic. (the output waveform of negative logic is opposite to the above waveform.)
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
TS
76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 254 255 256 257 258 433 434 435 76
Resolution
Color 360-division
Po
w
er White +V (5VDC, 12-24VDC)
Boack 0V (GND)
O
ut
pu
t w
ire
Brown 20
Red 21
Orange 22
Yellow 23
Blue 24
Purple 25
Gray 26
White/Brown 27
White/Red 28
White/Orange N.C
Shield wire F.G.
5.5
3-M3×0.5, DP: 6
P.C.D 40
80 68
.5
14.6